
Fall

First Day of Classes Tue August 28 Tue August 27

Labor Day - Classes Suspended Mon September 3 Mon September 2

Last day to register or add courses Tue September 11 Tue September 10

Deadline for midterm grades to be posted to UDSIS Fri October 12 Fri October 11

Fall Break Fri October 11

Last day to change registration or withdraw from courses Tue October 23 Tue October 22

Registration begins for Winter Session Mon October 29 Mon October 28

Registration begins for Spring Semester Mon November 5 Mon November 11

Election Day - Classes Suspended Tues November 6

Thanksgiving Break Mon-Fri November 19-23 Mon-Fri November 25-29

Last Day of Classes Fri December 7 Thur December 5

Reading day Sat, Sun December 8, 9 Fri December 6

Final Examinations begin Mon December 10 Mon December 9

Final Examinations end Sat December 15 Sat December 14

Deadline for fall semester grades to be posted to UDSIS Wed December 19 Wed December 18

Winter

First Day of Classes (5 week classes) Mon January 7 Mon January 6

Last day to register or add courses (5 week classes) Thur January 10 Thur January 9

First Day of Classes (4 week classes) Mon January 14 Mon January 13

Last day to register or add courses (4 week classes) Thur January 17 Thur January 16

Martin Luther King Holiday - Classes Suspended Mon January 21 Mon January 20

Last day to change registration or withdraw from courses (5 week classes) Fri January 25 Fri January 24

Last day to change registration or withdraw from courses (4 week classes) Tue January 29 Tue January 28

Last Day of Classes Fri February 8 Fri February 7

Final Examinations Sat February 9 Sat February 8

Deadline for winter session grades to be posted to UDSIS Wed February 13 Wed February 12

Spring

First Day of Classes Mon February 11 Mon February 10

Last day to register or add courses Fri February 22 Fri February 21

Deadline for midterm grades to be posted to UDSIS Fri March 29 Fri March 27

Spring Break Mon-Fri April 1-5 Mon-Fri Mar 30 - April 3

Registration begins for Summer Session Mon April 8 Mon April 6

Last day to change registration or withdraw from courses Mon April 15 Mon April 13

Registration begins for Fall Semester Mon April 22 Mon April 20

Last Day of Classes Mon May 20 Mon May 18

Reading Day Tue May 21 Tue May 19

Final Examinations begin Wed May 22 Wed May 20

Memorial Day observed Mon May 27 Mon May 25

Final Examinations end Thur May 30 Thur May 28

Honors degree ceremony, doctoral hooding and some college convocations Fri May 31 Fri May 29

Commencement Sat June 1 Sat May 30

Deadline for Spring session grades to be posted to UDSIS Mon June 3 Mon June 1

Summer

First Summer Session - 5 week - classes begin Mon June 10 Mon June 8

Last day to register or add courses Thur June 13 Thur June 11

Last day to change registration or withdraw from courses Thur June 27 Thur June 25

July 4th - Classes Suspended Thur July 4 Fri July 3 (observed)

Last Day of Classes Fri July 12 Fri July 10

Final Exams Sat July 13 Sat July 11

Deadline for 1st summer session (5 week) grades to be posted to UDSIS Wed July 17 Wed July 15

First Summer Session - 7 1/2 week - classes begin Mon June 10 Mon June 8

Last day to register or add courses Thur June 13 Thur June 11

July 4th - Classes Suspended Thur July 4 Fri July 3 (observed)

Last day to change registration or withdraw from courses Tue July 9 Tue July 7

Last Day of Classes (Mon/Wed) Mon July 29 Mon July 27

Last Day of Classes (Tue/Thur) Tue July 30 Tue July 28

Final Exams (Mon/Wed) Wed July 31 Wed July 29

Final Exams (Tue/Thur) Thur August 1 Thur July 30

Deadline for 1st summer session (7 1/2 week) grades to be posted to UDSIS Mon August 5 Mon August 3

Second Summer Session - classes begin Mon July 15 Mon July 13

Last day to register or add courses Thur July 18 Thur July 16

Last day to change registration or withdraw from courses Thur August 1 Thur July 30

Last Day of Classes Thur August 15 Thur August 13

Final Exams Fri August 16 Fri August 14

Deadline for 2nd summer session grades to be posted to UDSIS Tues August 20 Tues August 18
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